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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  APRIL 21, 2002  LOCATION:  FLAMINGO LAUGHLIN, LAUGHLIN 
Referees: Kenny Bayless, Jay Nady, Tony Weeks 

Judges: Dick Houck, Robert Hoyle, Patricia Jarman-Manning 

Judges: Al Lefkowitz, Paul Smith, Glenn Trowbridge 

Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot & Steve Esposito 

Ringside Doctors: Gino Signorino, David Wichman 

Ring Announcer: Mark Beiro 

Promoter: Cedric Kushner Promotions 

Matchmaker: Ron Scott Stevens 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

JEREMY ALLEN WILLIAMS 
North Hills, CA 

----- vs ----- 
DAVID BOSTICE 
Chandler, AZ 

Williams won by KO 2:59 of the 1st 
round. 

CA036191 
 
 

AZ043482 

 
 

10 

08/19/72 
 
 

04/03/72 

226 
 
 

237 

Williams must clear right eye brow cut with 
Dr. or no contest until 06/21/02 
Suspend Bostice until 06/06/02 
No contact until 05/22/02 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

SAMSON PO’UHA 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
SHERMAN ALEXANDER WILLIAMS 
North Miami Beach, FL 

Williams won by majority decision. 
PO’UHA   -   WILLIAMS 

95-95; 93-97; 91-99 
Lefkowitz – Smith – Trowbridge 

NV036626 
 
 

FL048410 

 
 

10 

06/02/71 
 
 

01/09/72 

267 
 
 

235.5 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

BRIAN L. NIX 
Newark, NJ 

----- vs ----- 
PHILLIP JACKSON 
Miramar, FL 

Nix won by unanimous decision. 
NIX   -   JACKSON 
59-55; 59-55; 60-54 

Houck – Jarman-Manning – Smith 

NY041382 
 
 

FL020456 

 
 

6 

12/16/69 
 
 

05/11/64 

250 
 
 

230.5 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

JEAN FRANCOIS BERGERON 
Quebec, Canada 

----- vs ----- 
MARCELLES OTIS BROWN 
Marietta, GA 

Bergeron won by TKO :28 of the 3rd 
round. 

NV051128 
 
 

GA021018 

 
 

6 

07/26/73 
 
 

03/25/69 

218.5 
 
 

241 

Suspend Brown until 06/06/02 
No contact until 05/22/02 
Must clear left eye with Ophthalmologist 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

GREGORY STEPEHN PICKROM 
Houston, TX 

----- vs ----- 
GILES A. KNOX 
Troutman, NC 

Pickrom won by KO 1:21 of the 1st 
round. 

TX008419 
 
 

NC052308 

 
 

6 

05/21/69 
 
 

01/02/68 

216 
 
 

226 

Suspend Knox until 06/06/02 
No contact until 05/22/02 
 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

ROBIN LEA PINTO 
Summerland, B.C. 

----- vs ----- 
MARILYN SOCORRO SALCIDO 
Rioalto, CA 

Salcido won by unanimous decision. 
PINTO   -   SALCIDO 
36-40; 37-39; 36-40 

Hoyle – Lefkowitz – Trowbridge 

WA060858 
 
 

CA058239 

 
 

4 

05/21/61 
 
 

02/27/80 

115 
 
 

112 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

CHARLES LEE BROWN 
Akron, OH 

----- vs ----- 
CHAD E. BUTLER 
New Burns, NJ 

Butler won by TKO t the end of the 2nd 
round. (corner stopped the fight) 

OH064334 
 
 

NJ055133 

 
 

4 

01/23/75 
 
 

02/17/71 

204 
 
 

216 

Suspend Brown until 06/06/02 
No contact until 05/22/02 
Forehead middle cut  must be cleared by 
a Dr. or no contest until 06/21/02 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

 


