## STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

## **COMMISSION MEMBERS:**

Chairman: Dr. Luther Mack

Dr. Tony Alamo Amy Ayoub John R. Bailey Dr. Flip Homansky

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner

## **BOXING SHOW RESULTS**

DATE: APRIL 21, 2002 LOCATION: FLAMINGO LAUGHLIN, LAUGHLIN

Referees: Kenny Bayless, Jay Nady, Tony Weeks

Judges: Dick Houck, Robert Hoyle, Patricia Jarman-Manning

Judges: Al Lefkowitz, Paul Smith, Glenn Trowbridge Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot & Steve Esposito Ringside Doctors: Gino Signorino, David Wichman

Ring Announcer: Mark Beiro

Promoter: Cedric Kushner Promotions Matchmaker: Ron Scott Stevens

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
JEREMY ALLEN WILLIAMS North Hills, CA vs	Williams won by KO 2:59 of the 1 <sup>st</sup> round.	CA036191	10	08/19/72	226	Williams must clear right eye brow cut with Dr. or no contest until 06/21/02 Suspend Bostice until 06/06/02 No contact until 05/22/02
<b>DAVID BOSTICE</b> Chandler, AZ		AZ043482		04/03/72	237	Referee: Jay Nady
SAMSON PO'UHA Las Vegas, NV vs	Williams won by majority decision. PO'UHA - WILLIAMS	NV036626		06/02/71	267	
SHERMAN ALEXANDER WILLIAMS North Miami Beach, FL	95-95; 93-97; 91-99 Lefkowitz – Smith – Trowbridge	FL048410	10	01/09/72	235.5	Referee: Tony Weeks
BRIAN L. NIX Newark, NJ	Nix won by unanimous decision.  NIX - JACKSON	NY041382		12/16/69	250	
PHILLIP JACKSON Miramar, FL	59-55; 59-55; 60-54 Houck – Jarman-Manning – Smith	FL020456	6	05/11/64	230.5	Referee: Jay Nady
JEAN FRANCOIS BERGERON Quebec, Canada vs	Bergeron won by TKO :28 of the 3 <sup>rd</sup> round.	NV051128	6	07/26/73	218.5	Suspend Brown until 06/06/02 No contact until 05/22/02 Must clear left eye with Ophthalmologist
MARCELLES OTIS BROWN Marietta, GA		GA021018	0	03/25/69	241	Referee: Kenny Bayless
GREGORY STEPEHN PICKROM Houston, TX	Pickrom won by KO 1:21 of the 1 <sup>st</sup> round.	TX008419		05/21/69	216	Suspend Knox until 06/06/02 No contact until 05/22/02
GILES A. KNOX Troutman, NC		NC052308	6	01/02/68	226	Referee: Tony Weeks
ROBIN LEA PINTO Summerland, B.C vs	Salcido won by unanimous decision. PINTO - SALCIDO	WA060858		05/21/61	115	
MARILYN SOCORRO SALCIDO Rioalto, CA	36-40; 37-39; 36-40 Hoyle – Lefkowitz – Trowbridge	CA058239	4	02/27/80	112	Referee: Kenny Bayless
CHARLES LEE BROWN Akron, OH vs	Butler won by TKO t the end of the 2 <sup>nd</sup> round. (corner stopped the fight)	OH064334	4	01/23/75	204	Suspend Brown until 06/06/02 No contact until 05/22/02 Forehead middle cut must be cleared by
CHAD E. BUTLER New Burns, NJ		NJ055133	7	02/17/71	216	a Dr. or no contest until 06/21/02 Referee: Kenny Bayless